
BEGINNING OF THE SEMESTER
Registration Renewal/ Contribution: 
Course registration
Course Change
Elective Course Selection
Changing Elective Courses
INTEGRATED COURSE 
COMMITTEES** AND APPLIED FIELD 
COURSES MIDTERM EXAMS
SEMESTER
The deadline for Entry of Resit Exam 
Grades of ELECTIVE and 5 İ COURSES 

INTEGRATED COURSE COMMITTEES 
AND APPLIED FIELD COURSES** 
MIDTERM EXAMS

END OF COURSES

The deadline for entry of Resit Exam 
Grades of ELECTIVE and 5 İ COURSES 

Thursday, June 29, 2023 Eid-al-Adha
Friday, June 30, 2023 Eid-al-Adha
Saturday, July 01, 2023 Eid-al-Adha
Saturday, 15 July 2023 Democracy Day
Wednesday, August 30, 2023 Victory Day

Thursday, April 20, 2023 (1st day of Ramadan Feast)
Friday, April 21, 2023 (2nd day of Ramadan Feast)
01 May 2023 Monday Labor and Solidarity Day
Friday, May 19, 2023 (Commemoration of Atatürk, Youth and Sports Day)
Tuesday, 27 June 2023, Eid-al-Adha Eve
Wednesday, June 28, Eid-al-Adha

*The lecturers determine the dates of midterm, year-end, and resit exams of the elective courses on a semester basis.

**DHF 303'S EXAMS WILL BE IN THE SPRING TERM.

         Official and Religious Holidays
Friday, October 28, 2022 (Republic Day) (Half Day)
19 April 2023 Ramadan Feast Eve

2 JUNE 2023  

EXCUSE, YEAR-END, AND RESIT 
EXAMS

5 June - 31 July 2023

26 June 2023

26-28 September 2022
29-30 September 2022

19 September 2022 - 20 January 2023

23 JANUARY - 3 FEBRUARY 2023  

06 February 2023

 6 February 2023 - 2 June 2023

14th SEPTEMBER 19th SEPTEMBER 19th SEPTEMBER
12-16 September 2022
12-16 September 2022
19-23 September 2022

BURSA ULUDAG UNIVERSTY FACULTY OF DENTISTRY
2022-2023 ACADEMIC YEAR

PHASE I and II ACADEMIC CALENDAR

TERM 1 TERM 2 TERM 3


